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M.Insc Dorsal Nombre Licencia Club Fecha Nac. MMP MMT

10.82 BEN-AHMED AREVALO  Dylan CT3056 Andorra At. 1/2/2004 10.82 11.37

10.83 MARTINEZ VENTURA  Ian CT1515 UA Rubí 15/2/2007 10.83 11.28

10.87 FUCHS TAULERIA  Aleix CT237 CA Igualada 17/3/2005 10.79

10.87 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL  Ferran CT571 UA Rubí 27/2/2006 10.87

11.09 ALVAREZ SILVA  Albert CT25021 AA Catalunya 15/11/2000 11.09

11.09 GADO IDDRISU  Ashraf CT2185 CA Vic 9/5/2008 11.09 11.09

11.12 DE SA GOMES  Miquel CT16145 Andorra At. 6/7/1990 10.92

11.13 TURRO BORONAT  Guim CAT-372703… UA Terrassa 17/1/2009 11.13 11.67

11.18 BADIA ROSSICH  Albert CT28679 CA Granollers 15/5/2003 11.15 11.43

11.22 GRACIA CANELA  Guillermo CL12362 CA Molins 17/11/2000 11.22

11.26 SANNEH DELGADO  Abubakar Malik CL85898 CA Granollers 28/3/2010 11.26 11.26

11.29 SERVERA CENTELLES  Bernat CAT-378121… Barcelona At. 23/10/2003 10.88

11.34 MEYA MOLINA  Marc CL69442 UA Terrassa 29/6/2005 11.34

11.35 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN  Adrian CL94700 CA Mollet 23/3/2004 11.35 11.35

11.37 LÓPEZ SAGALÉS  Xavier CAT-375166… CA Igualada 8/5/2004 11.37

11.44 SUROS PI  Xavier CL7361 CA Granollers 30/8/2005 11.44 11.63

11.49 BOSCH ORTIZ  Xavi CT18340 CAIM - TED 25/7/1972 11.30

11.51 SERRANO MENDEZ  Ruben CL26818 U Colomenca At. 19/6/1996 11.29

11.54 SANCHEZ PORTA  Pau CAT-381894… CA Vic 23/10/2004 11.54 11.54

11.55 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI  David CT880 L'Hospitalet At. 20/4/2003 11.55

11.55 VEGA PEINADO  Victor CT3031 Barcelona At. 30/10/1990 11.55 12.04

11.56 ZIMMERMANN  Lukas CAT-382019… UA Terrassa 7/1/1996 11.56 11.56

11.56 ADELL MARCE  Oriol CT1461 CA Sant Just 1/8/2005 11.56

11.59 PASCUAL MIRET  Miquel CL4165 CA Parets 14/9/2008 11.59 11.59

11.60 OUBARI  Ahmad CT682 CA Nou Barris 28/1/1990 11.32

11.64 VAZQUEZ PEREZ  Manuel CAT-372708… UA Terrassa 10/5/2008 11.64 12.47

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 82
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11.72 SILES PEY  Roger CAT-376073… JA Sabadell 26/1/2009 11.72

11.74 VILALTA BOFILL  Joan CL22623 CE Universitari 30/6/1998 11.50

11.83 ENRIQUE AMADAS  Marc CAT-370752… UA Terrassa 22/2/2008 11.80

11.84 ALLOZA RIBE  Alex CL2082 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 4/8/2008 11.84

11.84 OKEN ADESOKU  Destiny CL17206 CA Vic 15/10/2008 11.84

11.88 SIERRA ALTIMIRA  Pau CL801 CA Molins 29/1/2004 11.69

11.93 ALLOZA RIBE  Victor CL2083 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 4/8/2008 11.93

11.95 MUÑOZ ESCOLA  Lluc CT2924 CA Sant Just 20/4/2009 11.95

11.96 DANIELUK SCOTTO  Carlos Matias CT21587 CA Granollers 9/6/1978 11.96

11.97 BAMIKOLE ADESHINA  Adedayo CAT-381770… CA Mollet 5/5/2004 11.97 11.97

12.01 BILAL EL ABBAS  Charafeddin CAT-371833… CA Mollet 17/1/2010 12.01 12.01

12.02 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ  Pau CL82480 UA Terrassa 28/11/2006 12.02

12.02 GIL HIDALGO  Pol CAT-373714… Andorra At. 4/3/2006 12.02 12.42

12.06 DINU CRIADO  Bogdan CAT-373665… CA Gavà 17/9/2009 12.06

12.07 ARACIL CALVO  Alex CL2331 Ripollet UA 28/12/2005 12.00

12.08 PRAT JOSA  Alex CL8362 Ripollet UA 4/1/2007 12.08

12.16 TOURAY  Bangali CAT-382234… CA Calella 29/9/1997 11.49

12.16 PAN  Junjie CL13250 INDEPENDIENTE 14/4/2009 12.16 12.34

12.18 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT  Maximiliano CAT-378156… U Colomenca At. 3/8/2009 12.18 12.30

12.27 LOPEZ ABELLANER  Toni CT1410 UA Terrassa 20/7/2009 12.27

12.30 COMAS FARNES  Jordi CL7397 CA Canaletes 26/3/1981 12.30

12.38 AVELINO GARCIA  Lucas CL6750 RTC Running Club 13/7/2009 12.38 12.38

12.52 SANTOS CARRERAS  Pablo CL6845 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 27/6/2009 12.52

12.56 GRANELL MCCARTHY  Joaquim CL94090 CA Granollers 1/6/2010 12.56 12.56

12.61 JALON SESMA  Miguel Antonio CT16605 CA Nou Barris 21/1/1967 11.80

12.73 RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA  Guido CT2428 Barcelona At. 11/6/1990 12.73

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 82
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12.82 VEGA VEGA  Roc CL3667 CA Mollet 18/12/2009 12.82

12.83 MUNT ORTEGA  Marçal CL15393 CA Parets 2/4/2009 12.83 12.83

13.07 BERENGUEL CORTINA  Xavier CT26803 U Colomenca At. 10/3/1986 11.60 13.07

13.66 CASANOVA BARBERA  Manuel CT2054 CA Granollers 30/6/1961 13.66 14.17

14.61 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA  Isaac CL94199 CA Mollet 7/8/2011 14.61 14.61

FABREGA GALAN  Alex Alemayehu CAT-373402… FC Barcelona 18/8/2006 11.90

GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES  Arnau CT29424 FC Barcelona 18/9/2005 11.14

ROVIRA CODINA  Arnau CAT-369438… INDEPENDIENTE 8/6/1998 11.27

SERRANO JAGNE  Dan CT3111 GA Lluïsos Mataro 28/2/2009

FERNANDEZ LEON  David CL73394 CA Parets 3/1/2004 12.66

VALERO SALINAS  David CL92866 Ripollet UA 28/10/2006

LLORENTE ARMISEN  Eneko CAT-379067… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 24/8/2008

UVIÑA SEGURA  Eric CT1358 UA Terrassa 1/12/2004 11.83

AGUDO MEYENKOTH  Erik Andres CAT-381096… CA Sant Just 22/5/2009

PASCUAL ROIG  Gerard CL84914 CA Molins 13/10/2006 12.13

ROS CHACON  Gerard CAT-378202… Ripollet UA 27/7/2006

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ  Hugo CAT-373429… FC Barcelona 1/6/2007

VARGAS OTERO  Hugo CL96109 Ripollet UA 27/10/2006 12.82

VILA MASSAGUE  Jaume CT28387 CA Granollers 6/5/1969 13.48

DOST  Jeffrey CT21102 CA Nou Barris 10/8/1971 12.76

GONZALEZ MEDINA  Joan CL27537 UA Terrassa 9/6/2002 12.05

LLAMAS VIA  Joel CL11310 CA Molins 29/8/2006

LACAMBRA SANTIAGO  Jordi CT22730 L'Hospitalet At. 21/5/1990 11.14

SERRA EMBUENA  Jordi CAT-378029… UA Rubí 21/5/2007 12.55

SANCHEZ PAGES  Leo CAT-374443… GA Lluïsos Mataro 27/4/2007 12.64

MATILLAS RODRÍGUEZ  Lluís CL15072 CA Molins 13/1/2008

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 82
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MARIN GELMAR  Marc CL14388 CA Granollers 22/12/1988 12.37

COCA GONZÁLEZ  Pablo CL16243 JA Sabadell 17/5/2009

CHOUACHOUA VALLS  Roger CT2248 CA Granollers 16/8/2008 13.61

SERRA PEREZ  Sergi CAT-382085… UA Terrassa 15/5/2007

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 82
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22.17 FABREGA GALAN  Alex Alemayehu CAT-373402… FC Barcelona 18/8/2006 22.17 22.17

22.39 ALVAREZ SILVA  Albert CT25021 AA Catalunya 15/11/2000 22.39 22.86

22.64 RECODER MUNTADA  Alex CL95457 CE Universitari 15/5/2006 22.64 22.64

22.72 ENCINA ZURNALIS  Alejandro CAT-378029… UA Rubí 23/4/2006 22.42 22.72

22.77 MOTA SOTO  Adrian CT85 JA Sabadell 6/11/2005 22.59 22.77

22.88 GRACIA CANELA  Guillermo CL12362 CA Molins 17/11/2000 22.88 23.39

22.95 LÓPEZ SAGALÉS  Xavier CAT-375166… CA Igualada 8/5/2004 22.95 22.95

23.18 OUBARI  Ahmad CT682 CA Nou Barris 28/1/1990 22.97 23.45

23.27 DE SA GOMES  Miquel CT16145 Andorra At. 6/7/1990 22.30 23.56

23.28 EZOUAGH ACHALHI  Wael CT27604 CG Tarragona 20/3/2003 23.28 23.28

23.31 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI  David CT880 L'Hospitalet At. 20/4/2003 23.31

23.34 PASCUAL MIRET  Miquel CL4165 CA Parets 14/9/2008 23.34 23.34

23.37 VILA ZAPATER  Jan CAT-372931… UA Rubí 22/9/2005 23.37 23.37

23.46 UVIÑA SEGURA  Eric CT1358 UA Terrassa 1/12/2004 23.23 23.46

23.65 DINU CRIADO  Bogdan CAT-373665… CA Gavà 17/9/2009 23.65 23.65

23.69 BOSCH ORTIZ  Xavi CT18340 CAIM - TED 25/7/1972 23.07 23.71

23.77 VILALTA BOFILL  Joan CL22623 CE Universitari 30/6/1998 23.44 24.17

23.80 ALLOZA RIBE  Alex CL2082 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 4/8/2008 23.80 23.80

23.82 GONZALEZ MEDINA  Joan CL27537 UA Terrassa 9/6/2002 23.82

23.85 VEGA PEINADO  Victor CT3031 Barcelona At. 30/10/1990 23.85 24.70

24.03 NAVARRO ALIAGA  Jose Angel CAT-370108… CG Tarragona 5/12/2004 24.03 24.03

24.06 VARGAS OTERO  Hugo CL96109 Ripollet UA 27/10/2006 24.06 24.06

24.06 ALLOZA RIBE  Victor CL2083 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 4/8/2008 24.06 24.11

24.20 OKEN ADESOKU  Destiny CL17206 CA Vic 15/10/2008 24.20

24.27 LOPEZ ABELLANER  Toni CT1410 UA Terrassa 20/7/2009 24.27 24.27

24.45 ARACIL CALVO  Alex CL2331 Ripollet UA 28/12/2005 24.45 24.87

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 56
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24.60 AGUDO MAYOR  Albert CL14325 L'Hospitalet At. 18/2/2008 24.60 24.60

24.78 PAN  Junjie CL13250 INDEPENDIENTE 14/4/2009 24.78 25.53

24.79 AVELINO GARCIA  Lucas CL6750 RTC Running Club 13/7/2009 24.79 24.79

24.84 MATILLAS RODRÍGUEZ  Lluís CL15072 CA Molins 13/1/2008 24.84 24.84

24.85 LLAMAS VIA  Joel CL11310 CA Molins 29/8/2006 24.85 24.85

24.87 VAZQUEZ PEREZ  Manuel CAT-372708… UA Terrassa 10/5/2008 24.87 24.87

24.92 COLOMÉ NIETO  Jaume CL10761 CA Parets 17/9/2006 24.92 24.92

24.99 SILES PEY  Roger CAT-376073… JA Sabadell 26/1/2009 24.99 24.99

25.32 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT  Maximiliano CAT-378156… U Colomenca At. 3/8/2009 25.32

25.50 VEGA VEGA  Roc CL3667 CA Mollet 18/12/2009 25.50

25.51 COMAS FARNES  Jordi CL7397 CA Canaletes 26/3/1981 25.51

25.58 ESPIN DIAZ  Lluc CL92956 CA Laietania 28/10/2008 25.18 25.18

25.82 FERNANDEZ LEON  David CL73394 CA Parets 3/1/2004 25.82 25.82

25.94 MUNT ORTEGA  Marçal CL15393 CA Parets 2/4/2009 25.94

26.01 JALON SESMA  Miguel Antonio CT16605 CA Nou Barris 21/1/1967 24.30 26.47

26.15 MOTA LOPEZ  Roman CT20912 JA Sabadell 25/1/1967 26.15 26.36

26.81 SANTOS CARRERAS  Pablo CL6845 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 27/6/2009 26.81 26.81

27.18 RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA  Guido CT2428 Barcelona At. 11/6/1990 27.18 27.18

BAMIKOLE ADESHINA  Adedayo CAT-381770… CA Mollet 5/5/2004

OLID ROMERO  Aleix CL9389 Avinent Manresa 14/7/2009

BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA  Alex CAT-372763… AA Catalunya 21/10/2002

MARTINEZ CONEJO  Alfonso MA8217 At. Malaga 7/6/2002 25.39

MALDONADO BARTOMEUS  Arnau CAT-378241… UA Terrassa 21/10/2003 24.56

TOURAY  Bangali CAT-382234… CA Calella 29/9/1997 23.48

SERVERA CENTELLES  Bernat CAT-378121… Barcelona At. 23/10/2003 22.31

LLORENTE ARMISEN  Eneko CAT-379067… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 24/8/2008

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 56
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ROS CHACON  Gerard CAT-378202… Ripollet UA 27/7/2006

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ  Hugo CAT-373429… FC Barcelona 1/6/2007

CONDE DRAGO  Roger CT946 FC Barcelona 20/3/2006

DALI CHENTOUF  Saad CAT-382019… UA Terrassa 11/7/2008

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 56
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1:53.27 COLAO CINTAS  Pablo CAT-374261… Lô Esport Menorca 9/9/2004 1:53.27

1:54.55 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ  Pol CT29638 CA Granollers 15/6/2004 1:54.55 1:52.94

1:54.56 FARTAZ BERECH  Karim CAT-375524… FC Barcelona 30/8/2007 1:54.56 1:54.56

1:55.92 ALCAZAR PERDOMO  Pau CL12862 CA Nou Barris 18/6/2002 1:55.92 1:55.92

1:56.13 ROS BORRELL  Xavier CAT-375423… CA Tarragona 19/5/1998 2:00.21

1:56.48 MAÑE GIL  Marc CT282 CE Penedès 13/4/2005 1:56.48 1:57.02

1:56.72 AZNAR BAIDES  Aleix CAT-374445… GA Lluïsos Mataro 6/1/2000 1:56.72 1:56.72

1:56.90 PORTET MIRAS  Pau CT29669 CA Granollers 6/5/2005 1:56.90 1:56.90

1:57.06 PARADAS FALCO  Isaac CAT-374961… CA Mollet 19/1/2002 1:53.39 1:58.49

1:57.21 MESTRE MONFA  Carles CT28423 CA Runcaf 6/2/2004 1:57.21 2:02.73

1:57.56 HOLGADO SYDORENKO  Ivan CT1632 Barcelona At. 9/11/2003 1:57.56 1:57.56

1:57.64 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO  Lluc CT1932 CA Vilafranca 21/12/2008 1:57.64 1:57.64

1:58.71 BELTRAN LLIBERIA  Marcel CAT-368661… CA Terres de l´Ebre 28/3/2003 1:58.71 1:58.71

1:59.16 MAINAR HERRERA  Aleix CT279 CA Granollers 20/1/2006 1:59.16 1:59.16

1:59.28 NOGUERA FUSTE  Eloy CAT-375615… FC Barcelona 4/11/2009 1:59.28 1:59.28

1:59.49 TORRENTE BELLO  Ruben CT933 CA Mollet 14/2/2008 1:59.49 1:59.64

1:59.72 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ  Ruben CT28083 Atletismo Albacete 5/2/2004 1:59.72 1:59.72

1:59.81 PONT FABRÉ  Roger CT2898 CA Vic 11/3/2007 1:59.81 1:59.81

2:00.51 TRILLA GEORGES  Isarn CL92948 CA Granollers 14/7/2007 2:00.51 2:00.51

2:00.92 FRANGIONE  Fabio CL15334 INDEPENDIENTE 17/8/1996 2:00.92 2:01.51

2:01.38 BERMUDEZ COBO  Ivan CL4858 CA Igualada 25/12/2006 2:01.38 2:01.38

2:01.74 ANGULO ARDANUY  Pablo CL92251 CA Sant Andreu Barca 9/2/2006 2:01.74 2:01.74

2:01.77 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO  Ot CAT-371587… CA Vilafranca 27/10/2006 2:01.77 2:02.30

2:02.16 CORIS COBOS  Victor CT24552 CA Sant Celoni 14/2/2001 1:59.09 2:03.54

2:02.44 CABRELLES DIESTRE  Alex CT5779 FC Barcelona 16/8/2006 2:02.44 2:02.44

2:03.04 JDIAA ROUAS  Imran CT1874 GA Lluïsos Mataro 4/8/2008 2:03.04 2:03.04

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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2:03.65 FORES ARASA  Jan CT2562 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 7/3/2008 2:05.08 2:05.32

2:04.68 MAZUECOS MOLINS  Eloi CAT-376489… GA Lluïsos Mataro 14/11/2008 2:02.68 2:04.68

2:04.73 GARCIA BENITO  Daniel CT1630 Barcelona At. 2/1/2005 2:01.90 2:04.73

2:05.02 SOLANO PERALES  Pol CL14792 CA Vilafranca 10/1/2006 2:05.02

2:05.05 LAFARGA GARCIA  Ignasi CAT-373847… Andorra At. 10/7/2000 2:01.57 2:05.05

2:05.56 CIVERA POCEIRO  Pau CT212 CA Runcaf 8/10/2003 2:05.56 2:08.68

2:05.64 BALAGUE RUBIO  Miguel Angel CT20473 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 6/9/1970 2:01.08 2:08.82

2:05.90 CAPDEVILA RESA  Roger CT1870 CA Parets 23/10/2006 2:05.90

2:05.98 PALACIOS SANCHEZ  Iker CT664 UA Terrassa 9/9/2008 2:05.98 2:05.98

2:06.11 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ  Ferran CT929 CA Mollet 30/5/2007 2:06.11 2:08.27

2:06.72 MOUMEN IDLAIMINE  Ismael CAT-376484… Pratenc AA 21/5/2008 2:06.72 2:06.72

2:07.57 TELLEZ ROMO  Marc CT2597 CA Mollet 30/7/2009 2:07.57 2:07.57

2:07.84 SOLER USERO  Francesc CT1839 CA Granollers 9/10/2005 2:07.84 2:07.84

2:07.92 BONO RUBIA  Antonio CT671 CA Castellar 3/8/1974 2:05.78 2:12.67

2:08.31 MARTINEZ MIRALLES  Marc CAT-375704… Avinent Manresa 9/1/1976 2:05.78 2:14.11

2:08.56 PALERMO PÉREZ  Javier CL11312 CA Molins 25/8/1997 2:08.56 2:08.56

2:08.65 CULLELL MOLIST  Hug CL8263 CA Vic 14/11/2006 2:08.65 2:09.14

2:11.46 GRIFUL CARBO  Gerard CT251 CA Runcaf 15/12/2004 2:09.30

2:12.82 ESPEJO MORENO  Antonio CT2203 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni 2/2/2008 2:12.82

2:12.91 CALVERAS FERRER  Pau CT779 CA Vic 22/7/2009 2:12.91 2:12.91

2:13.24 GUILLEN GARCIA  Manuel CT18009 JA Sabadell 23/5/1973 2:06.08 2:16.87

2:14.94 LOPEZ GAMARRA  Jan CAT-374947… CA Mollet 4/7/2008 2:14.94 2:14.94

2:15.17 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ  Raul CL11233 CA Mollet 30/7/1992 2:15.17 2:15.31

2:15.40 CASTANDER MASACHS  Miquel CL4543 JA Sabadell 16/10/2007 2:15.40 2:17.23

2:15.84 ANDRES VILA  Iker CAT-374957… CA Mollet 19/9/2005 2:15.84 2:15.84

2:18.37 HERNANDEZ RUBIO  Marc CL12989 JA Sabadell 7/3/2006 2:18.37 2:18.37

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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2:18.89 RAMOS FERRERAS  Luis Enrique CT14331 Cornellà Atlètic 22/4/1985 2:18.89 2:18.89

2:19.80 CASTRO ROMERO  Francisco Javier CAT-367650… GA Lluïsos Mataro 6/8/1983 2:19.80 2:19.80

2:20.01 FERNANDEZ AGUADO  Jose Antonio CT11083 CA Igualada 26/5/1971 2:06.00 2:20.01

2:22.20 PEÑAFIEL NORTES  Aleix CL15299 CA Vilafranca 22/6/2009 2:22.20 2:22.20

2:22.24 ARANDA ROMERO  Jose CT15924 CE Picornell 30/11/1964 2:06.95

2:26.72 TIRADO MERIDA  Manuel CAT-374897… CA Mollet 24/1/1968 2:16.28 2:31.81

2:33.87 COLLADO TIRADO  David CAT-377295… CA Granollers 13/5/1987 2:33.87 2:28.21

2:36.66 MARTINEZ RAMOS  Raul CL10028 CA Castellar 3/12/1979 2:36.66

3:15.79 TORRENTS FONT  Alfred CT2697 GA Lluïsos Mataro 20/6/1955 3:15.79

PRIETO MAYNOU  Adria Roma CL82788 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 23/6/2003 2:06.24

IZCARA ALBIOL  Eloi CAT-378479… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 15/8/2009

PINTADO AZNAR  Gerard CAT-376747… INDEPENDIENTE 11/2/2002

HERRERA MESSEGUER  Jan CAT-376176… UA Terrassa 2/10/2009

SOLE LLORET  Nil CT680 AA Xafatolls 6/5/2008

MARTINEZ LOPEZ  Pol CAT-381642… CA Mollet 8/3/2004

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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3:51.17 LAMETI  Salah Edinne CL9251 UA Barberà 6/7/2000 3:50.16 4:03.83

3:54.22 M'BARKI EL AICHOUNI  Mouad CL3237 CA Montornes 17/5/1997 3:54.22 3:54.22

3:57.97 BERTRAN REYES  Marti CT6 CA Castellar 8/5/2006 3:57.97 3:57.97

4:00.39 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ  Alvaro CT2178 Atletismo Albacete 5/2/2007 4:00.39 4:02.71

4:00.69 GARCIA VIVO  Victor CAT-373686… Andorra At. 27/11/1994 3:52.85 4:00.69

4:01.20 CUARTERO SANS  Guillem CAT-372499… FC Barcelona 1/3/2009 4:01.20

4:01.73 MORANCHO BARGAS  Biel CT2266 FC Barcelona 2/2/2006 4:00.96 4:01.73

4:01.77 GIRONES BASCUÑANA  Bernat CT1886 FC Barcelona 14/2/2008 4:01.77 4:01.77

4:02.66 BARTOLI MACIA  Albert CT7139 FC Barcelona 29/5/2007 4:02.45 4:02.66

4:02.89 VALENCIA PIÑOL  Maxim CT1978 AA Xafatolls 14/1/2009 4:02.89 4:02.89

4:03.08 SOLA SOLERNOU  Jan CT1450 CA Igualada 17/2/2005 3:58.32 4:11.55

4:03.46 ALONSO PETTERSSON  Juan MU22235 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 30/11/2003 3:53.41 4:03.46

4:05.45 CODINA ROVIRA  Roc CAT-375394… CA Parets 27/4/2004 4:05.45 4:07.31

4:05.62 LLUIS LUENGO  Gerard CAT-371550… INDEPENDIENTE 23/5/1997 4:05.62 4:05.62

4:05.62 PRADOS MOLINA  Iker CAT-372321… CA Granollers 30/8/2006 4:05.62 4:01.60

4:06.05 SALOMON PAGESPETIT  Joan CAT-378186… CE Universitari 3/6/2005 4:06.05 4:09.38

4:07.88 SURIOL ABIZANDA  Gerard CL26748 CA Igualada 18/8/2001 4:07.88 4:07.88

4:11.12 ALCOBA PORTA  Unai CT1885 FC Barcelona 10/1/2008 4:11.12 4:11.12

4:16.63 PRATS SOLE  Sergi CT2311 Barcelona At. 29/5/2003 4:16.63 4:16.63

4:17.33 SIRAT PIFARRE  Pau CT925 CA Mollet 11/4/2007 4:17.33 4:17.33

4:17.78 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ  Alex CL82910 UA Barberà 9/9/2008 4:17.78 4:17.78

4:18.00 TORT MORENO  Marc CT21053 CA Mollet 11/3/1971 4:10.33 4:20.48

4:18.54 CIURANS ROCA  Oriol CAT-376545… Aldahra Lleida UA 17/12/1990 4:16.47

4:18.82 UCENDO MALO  Angel CT22713 Pratenc AA 16/2/1987 4:13.61 4:20.34

4:19.09 PASCUAL ANGLES  Roger CL18813 CA Molins 10/4/1996 4:13.23 4:30.68

4:20.19 SALOMON PAGESPETIT  Josep CT28428 CE Universitari 7/9/2003 4:20.19

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 55
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4:20.90 VICENTE PEREZ  Jordi CL558 CA Granollers 16/5/2007 4:20.90 4:20.90

4:21.14 FERNANDEZ AGUADO  Jordi CT22798 CE Penedès 18/6/1975 4:14.24 4:21.14

4:24.16 RICO FERNANDEZ  Guillermo CAT-378861… Viaro CE 8/4/2008 4:24.16

4:24.29 VALLS MOLINA  Marti CL93384 UGE Badalona 13/2/2008 4:24.29 4:30.07

4:24.96 ELICES MARTIN  Ruben CT840 CA Nou Barris 3/11/2006 4:24.96 4:24.96

4:27.56 BERTRAN TORO  David CL17579 CA Vilafranca 23/12/1988 4:27.56 4:27.56

4:29.23 BLANCO BERENGUER  Guillem CAT-375668… Avinent Manresa 13/2/2008 4:29.23

4:29.57 BENITO PEÑALVER  David CAT-377822… CA Mollet 25/5/2006 4:29.57 4:29.57

4:31.03 CREIXELLS AGUILAR  Maiol CAT-373016… CA La Pobla de Segur 20/6/2008 4:31.03 4:31.03

4:32.39 SOLSONA TATO  Lluc CT1892 FC Barcelona 14/12/2008 4:32.39 4:52.74

4:34.78 SANTAMARIA COMELLAS  Iker CAT-378578… CA Molins 5/12/2008 4:34.78 4:34.78

4:34.97 MORALES VAQUE  Oriol CAT-367877… AA Xafatolls 12/3/2009 4:34.97 4:34.97

4:35.39 RUIZ LEON  Victor CT2585 GA Lluïsos Mataro 17/4/2009 4:35.39 4:35.39

4:35.94 VIERA MARMOL  Alberto CAT-374898… CA Montornes 24/12/1982 4:31.55 4:35.94

4:41.89 ZABIAN ALBASHAAN  Ayman CAT-379050… UGE Badalona 8/8/2008 4:41.89

4:42.61 OLIVE PUJOL  Roger CL90758 CA Nou Barris 31/5/2008 4:42.61

4:50.00 HERMOSO LOPEZ  Iñaki CL7457 UGE Badalona 21/2/2009

4:57.09 SOL GONZALEZ  Jordi CL11232 CA Mollet 10/3/1965 4:57.09 5:24.89

5:04.57 SERRAS VIEGUEZ  Oriol CL82947 CA Granollers 14/8/2009 5:01.51 4:39.05

6:56.48 TORRENTS FONT  Alfred CT2697 GA Lluïsos Mataro 20/6/1955 6:56.48 6:56.48

SAEZ COBO  Axel CT357 FC Barcelona 12/11/2006 4:17.82

CAMPOS HULL  Daniel CAT-375387… CA Mollet 3/8/1989 4:15.85

MARIN BAYO  David CAT-375385… CA Mollet 23/4/2000 4:32.50

CREIXELLS AGUILAR  Guerau CAT-373016… CA La Pobla de Segur 11/6/2006

PARADAS FALCO  Isaac CAT-374961… CA Mollet 19/1/2002 3:58.74

GIMENEZ CARAZO  Marc CT2881 U Colomenca At. 3/8/2009

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 55
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ORDOYO CONROY  Max CT786 FC Barcelona 20/7/2007 4:00.20

SIERRA SOLER  Pol CL10879 RTC Running Club 5/12/2009

BARBERÀ GARCIA  Xavi CAT-370843… UA Barberà 10/2/1991

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 55
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14:42.53 MORAL RUIZ  Alberto LO6795 ADAS CUPA 10/2/1994 14:42.53

14:49.92 AGUILERA REVUELTA  Victor CAT-375173… PCteam 2/9/1996 14:49.92

15:11.02 BLANCO CONDE  Carles CT981 CA Molins 31/10/1997 15:08.88

15:20.27 MONTLLOR VEGAS  Carles CT25251 LEA La Blanca 15/1/1987 14:39.82

15:39.63 MIRANDA NEIRA  Nelson CT17423 CA Nou Barris 19/6/1991 15:39.63

15:49.07 LOPEZ SANCHEZ  Juan Miguel CT277 CA Mollet 23/1/1994 15:49.07

15:50.70 PEDROSA PALAZÓN  Miquel CT1834 CA Granollers 4/5/2005 15:50.70

16:00.35 MOISES VENDRELL  Daniel CT3044 RTC Running Club 12/4/1981 15:29.50

16:06.11 BENKTIB EL JIBARI  Walid CAT-374205… Aldahra Lleida UA 13/4/2009 16:06.11 16:06.11

16:14.68 BAENA MIRABETE  Daniel CAT-377567… JA Montcada 26/1/1982 16:14.68

16:24.21 AYALA ABAD  Sancho CT22067 Avinent Manresa 5/10/1967 15:22.09

16:40.16 MUÑOZ VALENCIA  Pedro CT27313 26millas MATICAL 19/4/1982 16:40.16

16:40.24 AGUILA GONZALEZ  Francesc CT18885 JA Sabadell 26/3/1994 16:08.47

16:50.43 GONZALEZ SERRA  Iker CAT-374568… CA Canovelles 15/12/2006 16:50.43 16:50.43

18:07.82 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES  Albert CAT-374449… GA Lluïsos Mataro 5/10/1971 16:48.39

18:16.16 ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO  Pedro CT8915 JA Montcada 29/1/1972 15:19.33

GOMEZ ALVAREZ  Abel CL13699 CA Granollers 6/3/1969

FERRER BALLESTER  Aleix CL13700 CA Granollers 23/1/2002

NAVAJAS CERVERO  Alex CAT-382176… CA Mollet 20/1/2004

RUEDA NAHARRO  Daniel CT17227 JA Montcada 27/3/1981 15:34.89

MARSOL FONT  Francesc CT11195 CA Granollers 3/10/1972 15:21.74

GONZALEZ REINA  Jaume CAT-377564… JA Montcada 26/1/1998

MAYMÓ RODRIGUEZ  Joan CT1838 CA Granollers 17/7/2006

GONZALEZ PEREZ  Jon Koldo CT21455 LEA La Blanca 26/10/1973 15:21.76

MORAGAS FORCADA  Jordi CAT-368691… CA Vic 10/8/2003

ROIG MOLLFULLEDA  Marçal CAT-378195… CA Canovelles 21/7/2004

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 29
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AVELLANEDA LUQUE  Miquel CT28793 CA Mollet 19/10/2005 18:43.39

CAROL ADROHER  Pau CAT-371031… CN Banyoles 11/1/2003 18:49.78

ROCA GONZALEZ  Xavier CT1550 CA Granollers 15/12/1973 17:23.57

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 29
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4.34 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA  Isaac CL94199 CA Mollet 7/8/2011 4.34 4.19

4.85 TAPIES GABARRO  Roger CL28809 CA Laietania 27/10/2003 4.85 4.85

4.97 SERRANO JAGNE  Dan CT3111 GA Lluïsos Mataro 28/2/2009 4.97

5.07 RUIZ ORUS  Sergi CT1160 UA Terrassa 20/6/2008 5.07 4.96

5.13 MUÑOZ ESCOLA  Lluc CT2924 CA Sant Just 20/4/2009 5.22

5.27 CONEJERO FRECHILLA  Eloi CAT-373854… Andorra At. 11/8/2006 5.91 5.58

5.30 GRANELL MCCARTHY  Joaquim CL94090 CA Granollers 1/6/2010 5.30 5.30

5.72 PASCUAL ROIG  Gerard CL84914 CA Molins 13/10/2006 5.90 5.72

5.80 SANNEH DELGADO  Abubakar Malik CL85898 CA Granollers 28/3/2010 5.80 5.80

5.88 SANCHEZ PAGES  Leo CAT-374443… GA Lluïsos Mataro 27/4/2007 5.88 5.80

6.00 DANIELUK SCOTTO  Carlos Matias CT21587 CA Granollers 9/6/1978 6.03 5.84

6.11 ADELL MARCE  Oriol CT1461 CA Sant Just 1/8/2005 6.11

6.21 ENRIQUE AMADAS  Marc CAT-370752… UA Terrassa 22/2/2008 6.41 6.21

6.28 MASLLORENS MAS  Jonatan CT1500 CA Canaletes 1/1/2008 6.28 6.28

6.53 CORBERA LACAL  Ferran CT1991 CA Parets 29/12/2002 6.60 6.53

6.56 IDDRISU HAMIDU  Mohammed MahfuzCAT-373846… Andorra At. 7/8/2006 6.56 6.38

6.59 LOZANO BARROETA  Yago CAT-378240… UA Terrassa 3/4/2003 6.59

6.61 CALZADA ESCRIG  Adria CT21346 Andorra At. 7/3/1997 6.75 6.51

6.61 MEYA MOLINA  Marc CL69442 UA Terrassa 29/6/2005 6.61 6.15

6.73 SERRANO MENDEZ  Ruben CL26818 U Colomenca At. 19/6/1996 6.79 6.73

6.92 VEGA PALACIO  Francisco CL63416 UA Barberà 1/9/2004 6.92 6.92

BILAL EL ABBAS  Charafeddin CAT-371833… CA Mollet 17/1/2010

AGUDO MEYENKOTH  Erik Andres CAT-381096… CA Sant Just 22/5/2009

FERRON MARTINEZ  Israel CAT-375581… CA Vic 24/3/2001 6.73

ARDEVOL CANALS  Oriol CAT-375743… Lô Esport Menorca 5/4/2004 6.57

SERRA PEREZ  Sergi CAT-382085… UA Terrassa 15/5/2007 4.81

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 26
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12.08 MORENO PORCEL  Daniela CAT-372462… FC Barcelona 25/6/2008 12.08 12.63

12.14 POLO LEONARD  Marina CT390 FC Barcelona 25/3/2007 12.14 12.56

12.46 SIERRA ALTIMIRA  Anna CL1263 CA Molins 22/6/2007 12.46

12.54 MORGADE SEGOVIA  Aina CT1926 CA Parets 9/10/2007 12.54 12.71

12.59 PONS TORRES  Laia CAT-372710… UA Terrassa 9/4/2005 12.56 12.98

12.62 MIQUEL FOLCH  Martina CT1129 UA Terrassa 11/12/2004 12.62

12.63 GONZALO GOLANO  Laia CL88473 L'Hospitalet At. 23/7/2007 12.63

12.73 PINO CATALA  Leisa CL4387 Ripollet UA 13/10/2007 12.73

12.80 CERRO SANCHEZ  Laia CL85799 CA Igualada 26/3/2009 12.80

12.88 RABASSA AGUSTI  Aina CT3120 CA Laietania 16/11/2005 12.88

12.89 ARMAN GUSTEMS  Mar CL74587 L'Hospitalet At. 21/2/2005 12.89

12.91 PEREZ GALVEZ  Iris CL95780 UA Rubí 4/6/2010 12.91 13.16

12.92 ROVIRA OLIVA  Carla CT28916 CG Tarragona 28/1/2005 12.92 13.30

12.92 LOSADA PASCUAL  Irene CL89001 CA Molins 20/11/2007 12.92

12.94 VAL PASCUET  Èlia CT782 CA Vic 3/11/2008 12.94

12.94 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ  Estela CL80291 UA Barberà 15/10/2007 12.94

12.95 CARMONA SÁNCHEZ  Natalia CL8595 JA Sabadell 14/3/2009 12.95 13.19

12.98 GUSTEMS HEREDIA  Leire CT3116 FACVAC Valls 23/5/2009 12.98 13.59

13.07 ROLDAN PEREZ  Aina CL7139 Avinent Manresa 2/9/1998 13.06 13.30

13.08 CANO VIUDEZ  Claudia CT2683 Lô Esport Menorca 18/1/2008 13.08 13.08

13.09 PEREZ FERNANDEZ  Azahara CT2700 CA Mollet 19/1/2010 13.09 13.09

13.14 GRAU SUBIRATS  Alba CAT-372299… CA Granollers 27/9/1996

13.16 PALLARES CRUZ  Iris CT1153 UA Terrassa 13/1/2008 12.86

13.16 FIGUERAS ROSELLO  Paula CL84496 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 10/5/2010 13.16 13.47

13.18 GRATACOS CANALS  Martina CAT-378128… INDEPENDIENTE 10/3/2009 13.18 13.18

13.18 VILLALBA REYES  Martina CL10795 JA Sabadell 1/9/2009 13.18 13.42

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 75
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13.19 AGUILERA HEREDIA  Nora CL76944 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 18/4/2005 12.71

13.27 SUBIAS BARDAJI  Rita CL77812 CA Canaletes 25/2/2006 13.27 13.27

13.31 PEREZ BALLESTER  Carlota CL92678 Barcelona At. 4/10/2009 13.31 13.31

13.31 AMAT FERRER  Jana CL14312 L'Hospitalet At. 8/1/2009 13.31

13.37 TEIXIDÓ BRUFAL  Cristina CL15300 AA Xafatolls 22/7/2005 13.37

13.38 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA  Nuria CT3048 CA Vic 12/3/2006 13.38

13.47 GIMENEZ BARBERA  Sara CL10613 L'Hospitalet At. 29/4/2006 13.10

13.53 MARTINEZ AREVALO  Maria CL8138 CA Molins 25/6/2009 13.53

13.62 QUIROS SOLORZANO  Ona CL1896 UA Barberà 6/10/2009 13.62 13.62

13.66 FALGUERAS LOPEZ  Clàudia CL7156 CA Laietania 10/3/2008 13.66

13.73 NADALES WILLIAM  Mireia CL10347 Ripollet UA 3/10/2010 13.73 13.73

13.83 SERRA LIRIO  Noa CL6637 CA Porqueres 7/3/2009 13.83

13.84 SEVILLANO REGALADO  Elsa CAT-378511… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 17/10/2011 13.84 13.84

13.86 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ  Laia CT2313 Aldahra Lleida UA 2/9/2009 13.86 13.98

13.86 PUIG SOLER  Laura CAT-378817… UA Terrassa 20/7/2009 13.86

13.93 MARIN GONZALEZ  Paula CL86805 Pratenc AA 3/9/2009 13.93 14.00

14.12 BURON GRAO  Anna CL93254 CA Mollet 27/3/2011 14.12 14.12

14.21 NAVARRO RUEDA  Angela CL6131 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 5/9/2011 14.21 14.21

14.24 MARTINEZ BAYO  Emma CL13276 Ripollet UA 27/4/2009 14.24

14.33 BENITO LEIVA  Daniela CT2813 UA Terrassa 22/1/2009 14.33

14.34 ALBARRAN ROCA  Irene CL73787 UA Barberà 27/1/2008 14.34

14.34 BUSCARONS DALFO  Xenia CAT-381618… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 26/1/2010 14.34 14.44

14.36 VALDEZ PRIETO  Martha CT28649 UA Terrassa 19/8/2003 13.32

14.51 GUIRAO MOLINA  Marta CAT-372718… INDEPENDIENTE 6/5/1999 13.82 14.51

14.52 CORTEL ORTIN  Mariona CL8990 INDEPENDIENTE 30/11/2001 14.52 14.58

14.69 GÓMEZ PEIDRO  Ivet CAT-371038… UA Barberà 25/1/2008 14.69 14.69

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 75
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15.21 OSUNA ARABIA  Maria CL14130 GA Lluïsos Mataro 29/10/2009 15.21

15.48 MORA CUADROS  Berta CAT-381837… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 16/10/2010 15.48 15.48

16.04 PAGES MARZO  Susana CAT-374465… GA Lluïsos Mataro 30/5/1975 14.84

DE LOS REYES RUIZ  Aina CL93256 CA Mollet 17/3/2010

LECHUGA BERROCAL  Aina CL85222 GA Lluïsos Mataro 14/11/2009

VALLE RAMBLA  Aitana CAT-381638… CA Mollet 3/7/2007

MONTERO  Ayelen CAT-379279… L'Hospitalet At. 15/11/2000

BURON GRAO  Clara CAT-374944… CA Mollet 28/8/2008 13.88

LLOBET ALSINA  Claudia CAT-376488… GA Lluïsos Mataro 19/1/2002

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ  Claudia CT1652 CA Mollet 2/2/2007 13.27

NEFF SOLIVA  Èrika CAT-378145… CA Canaletes 20/1/2008

GALAN VINAGRE  Eva CAT-381650… CA Montornes 1/7/2002 13.30

SANS CRUCES  Eva CT26981 Durango Kirol Taldea 21/4/1976 14.70

POLO PICON  Ingrid CL7755 CA Molins 28/8/2008

NARANJO MOYANO  Lia CAT-376146… CA Mollet 29/6/2011

MADURO TURIGAS  Lucía CAT-378801… UA Rubí 31/5/2010

REDONDO MENDOZA  Mireia CT1467 CA Tarragona 10/6/2008 12.82

HOSTA PRIVAT  Nana-Yaa Lali CAT-378621… CA Laietania 1/2/2002 14.59

CARMONA CASTILLA  Nayla CL85743 CA Mollet 12/5/2008 14.17

DINARÈS JORDÀ  Nora CAT-382174… UA Terrassa 6/6/2006

GARCIA NAVAJAS  Paula CAT-378715… UA Terrassa 4/3/2008

GASCON CRUZ  Paula CAT-367758… Ripollet UA 22/9/2007

PRIETO LÓPEZ  Sara CL16817 CA Molins 3/9/2007

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 75
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24.85 HURTADO CAMPS  Jana CT28627 L'Hospitalet At. 10/7/2005 24.85 24.85

25.04 MORENO PORCEL  Daniela CAT-372462… FC Barcelona 25/6/2008 25.04 25.53

25.64 REDONDO MENDOZA  Mireia CT1467 CA Tarragona 10/6/2008 25.64 25.64

25.76 SIERRA ALTIMIRA  Anna CL1263 CA Molins 22/6/2007 25.76 25.76

25.96 MIQUEL FOLCH  Martina CT1129 UA Terrassa 11/12/2004 25.96 26.55

26.22 PONS TORRES  Laia CAT-372710… UA Terrassa 9/4/2005 26.22 26.24

26.32 BONILLA PUJOL  Laia CT2263 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 20/4/2008 26.32

26.35 DIABY KABA  Yamke CT3092 JA Sabadell 21/7/2009 26.35 26.35

26.43 VAL PASCUET  Èlia CT782 CA Vic 3/11/2008 26.43 26.62

26.49 RABASSA AGUSTI  Aina CT3120 CA Laietania 16/11/2005 26.49 27.84

26.69 AMAT FERRER  Jana CL14312 L'Hospitalet At. 8/1/2009 26.69 26.69

26.70 BURON GRAO  Clara CAT-374944… CA Mollet 28/8/2008 26.70 26.70

26.77 CRESPO UTRERA  Anne CAT-372928… UA Terrassa 1/1/2009 26.77 26.77

26.93 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ  Nayara CL84818 UA Terrassa 18/2/2006 26.40 27.04

26.93 MUÑOZ TORNER  Nerea CL80902 UA Terrassa 3/5/2006 26.81

26.96 ROVIRA OLIVA  Carla CT28916 CG Tarragona 28/1/2005 26.96 27.37

26.98 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ  Estela CL80291 UA Barberà 15/10/2007 26.98 27.20

27.08 AGUILERA HEREDIA  Nora CL76944 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 18/4/2005 26.34

27.09 CARMONA ARQUILLO  Aina CAT-378205… UA Terrassa 4/11/2009 27.09 27.09

27.24 GRATACOS CANALS  Martina CAT-378128… INDEPENDIENTE 10/3/2009 27.24

27.29 BIAOU NOE  Ayode Nicole CAT-372540… UA Barberà 6/8/2007 27.29 27.29

27.35 CERRO SANCHEZ  Laia CL85799 CA Igualada 26/3/2009 27.62 27.62

27.37 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA  Nuria CT3048 CA Vic 12/3/2006 27.37 27.75

27.45 DIAZ CALAF  Ruth CT2725 GA Lluïsos Mataro 13/4/1999 27.45 27.80

27.47 GRAU SUBIRATS  Alba CAT-372299… CA Granollers 27/9/1996

27.52 LOSADA PASCUAL  Irene CL89001 CA Molins 20/11/2007 27.52 27.52

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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27.56 ROLDAN PEREZ  Aina CL7139 Avinent Manresa 2/9/1998 27.45 27.56

27.58 GUSTEMS HEREDIA  Leire CT3116 FACVAC Valls 23/5/2009 27.58 27.58

27.69 MULLOR BONET  Carla CT1127 UA Terrassa 6/4/2005 27.69

27.78 TEIXIDÓ BRUFAL  Cristina CL15300 AA Xafatolls 22/7/2005 27.78 27.78

27.81 QUIROS SOLORZANO  Ona CL1896 UA Barberà 6/10/2009 27.81 27.81

27.83 SILVA SANCHEZ  Yaiza CAT-370902… UA Barberà 21/9/2007 27.83 27.83

27.87 SUBIAS BARDAJI  Rita CL77812 CA Canaletes 25/2/2006 27.87 27.87

28.00 GASCON CRUZ  Paula CAT-367758… Ripollet UA 22/9/2007 28.00 28.00

28.07 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO  Elvira CL86797 Pratenc AA 23/12/2009 28.07 28.07

28.14 CANO VIUDEZ  Claudia CT2683 Lô Esport Menorca 18/1/2008 28.14 28.14

28.31 SANFELIU GARCIA  Andrea CL4679 L'Hospitalet At. 5/9/2009 28.31 28.31

28.38 EL ASSAS RBATI  Basma CAT-377643… UA Terrassa 30/9/2009 28.38 28.38

28.41 LLOBET TERNI  Claudia CAT-378157… Pratenc AA 28/11/2009 28.41

28.61 MARTINEZ BAYO  Emma CL13276 Ripollet UA 27/4/2009 28.61 28.93

28.61 SERRA LIRIO  Noa CL6637 CA Porqueres 7/3/2009 28.61 28.61

28.74 SORIANO CABALLERO  Daniela CT1110 UA Terrassa 18/6/2009 28.74 28.74

28.80 GARCIA RUBIO  Julia CL78576 UA Rubí 3/8/2006 28.80 28.80

28.97 GUIRAO MOLINA  Marta CAT-372718… INDEPENDIENTE 6/5/1999 28.69 29.90

29.06 PANAVERA RODRIGUEZ  Laia CT2313 Aldahra Lleida UA 2/9/2009 29.06 29.06

29.21 VALDEZ PRIETO  Martha CT28649 UA Terrassa 19/8/2003 29.21

29.31 GÓMEZ PEIDRO  Ivet CAT-371038… UA Barberà 25/1/2008 29.31 29.31

29.48 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ  Andrea CL84838 UA Terrassa 15/1/2008 29.48

29.57 STRATING PERELLO  Magdalena CAT-372265… UA Terrassa 24/7/2004 29.57

29.93 RUIZ VAZQUEZ  Sara CL95947 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 9/1/2008 29.93 29.93

30.25 NAVARRO RODERO  Monica CAT-370119… Barcelona At. 16/10/1973 30.25 30.56

30.44 NAVARRO PADILLA  Mar CT138 Barcelona At. 25/4/2000 29.70

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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30.45 CORTEL ORTIN  Mariona CL8990 INDEPENDIENTE 30/11/2001 30.45 30.45

30.56 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ  Leire CL92134 CA Mollet 24/6/2009 30.56

30.79 ALBARRAN ROCA  Irene CL73787 UA Barberà 27/1/2008 30.79 31.40

31.23 DE MOURA LEITE BARBOSA  Yasmin CL10673 CG Tarragona 21/10/2008 31.23 31.23

31.38 OSUNA ARABIA  Maria CL14130 GA Lluïsos Mataro 29/10/2009 31.38

32.42 SFORZA DONAIRE  Celine CT398 Barcelona At. 18/10/1998 31.60 33.68

33.40 GONZALEZ BLANCO  Eva CL14766 CA Parets 9/3/1973 33.40 33.40

33.80 LECHUGA BERROCAL  Aina CL85222 GA Lluïsos Mataro 14/11/2009 33.80

VALLE RAMBLA  Aitana CAT-381638… CA Mollet 3/7/2007

SOLANES ENRIQUEZ  Alba CAT-376488… GA Lluïsos Mataro 1/9/2006

MONTERO  Ayelen CAT-379279… L'Hospitalet At. 15/11/2000

GALLART CODINACH  Elia CL6166 CA Vic 30/6/2009

GALAN VINAGRE  Eva CAT-381650… CA Montornes 1/7/2002 27.81

TORDERA WACLAWEK  Iris CAT-368254… CA Vic 2/9/2009

PRIETO LÓPEZ  Sara CL16817 CA Molins 3/9/2007

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 67
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2:19.12 BERNABEU MARTINEZ  Ainoa CL10143 CA Sant Celoni 24/8/2000 2:19.12

2:23.06 SALOMON PAGESPETIT  Maia CT2090 CE Universitari 20/5/2009 2:23.06 2:23.06

2:23.24 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ  Laura CT29211 LEA La Blanca 3/6/1982 2:21.58 2:23.27

2:23.48 DANIELUK BORGET  Camila Itati CT26644 CA Granollers 2/11/2001 2:23.48 2:24.92

2:23.94 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ  Alba CL10767 RTC Running Club 13/9/2009 2:23.94 2:23.94

2:25.43 SOLA MEDINA  Anna CAT-374955… CA Mollet 10/4/2005 2:22.73 2:25.43

2:26.59 MESALLES LUPION  Marta CT26113 CA Sport Canet 1980 14/3/1980 2:25.43 2:28.19

2:27.07 GUARDIA BAÑOS  Ariadna CL86289 RTC Running Club 1/12/2009 2:27.07 2:27.07

2:29.63 BARTOLO DIAZ  Queralt CT1788 CA Vic 28/4/2008 2:29.63 2:29.63

2:30.04 GARCIA ESTEBAN  Laura CAT-370822… CA Sant Celoni 29/12/2003 2:30.04 2:30.04

2:30.55 MOLINA SAURA  Paula CL21420 JA Montcada 31/5/1999 2:30.55 2:30.55

2:30.96 MOLAR VILA  Laura CL11171 INDEPENDIENTE 4/12/2002 2:30.96 2:30.96

2:33.24 COLLELL CREUS  Nuria CT47 CA Vic 25/3/2008 2:33.24 2:33.24

2:36.43 SANCHEZ MARTOS  Carla CAT-371747… UGE Badalona 7/3/2008 2:36.51 2:36.52

2:37.31 ESSARYATI  Amal CL87001 UA Terrassa 10/5/2009 2:37.31 2:37.31

2:38.87 PONT MIR  Vinyet CL94664 CA Igualada 19/11/2009 2:38.87 2:38.87

2:39.48 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ  Daniela CT2811 UA Terrassa 10/6/2003 2:39.48 2:39.48

2:44.46 CORTES FERNANDEZ  Leyre CL76611 GA Lluïsos Mataro 15/5/2009 2:44.46 2:44.46

ACEVEDO DUDLEY  Ainara Andrea CAT-381711… CA Mollet 15/8/1991

IZCARA ALBIOL  Eva CAT-378481… CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro 26/6/2006 2:33.80

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 20
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4:41.51 CACERES PEREZ  Beth CT29616 RTC Running Club 4/4/2005 4:41.51 4:41.51

4:43.98 TAGGI PADRO  Emma CT7098 FACVAC Valls 29/10/2007 4:35.85 4:55.17

4:46.35 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ  Laura CT29211 LEA La Blanca 3/6/1982 4:43.03 4:46.96

4:48.32 ARTERO FERNANDEZ  Anna CAT-373844… Andorra At. 14/11/2006 4:48.32 4:50.70

4:48.42 GARCIA GARCIA  Emma CT1433 CA Vic 9/7/2008 4:48.42 4:51.48

4:53.88 OUZEMMOU IKHLEF  Rabab CAT-372430… CA La Pobla de Segur 16/1/2009 4:53.88 4:53.88

4:56.74 GARUZ MARIN  Arhane CT2220 FC Barcelona 28/8/2009 4:56.74 4:56.74

4:57.98 CRUZ SANCHEZ  Esther CT575 JA Montcada 25/8/1982 4:57.98

4:58.90 BARTOLI MACIA  Carlota CT3119 FC Barcelona 26/5/2009 4:58.90 4:58.90

5:01.61 MORÁN MAYGUA  Inés CT3103 FC Barcelona 1/3/2007 5:01.61 5:01.61

5:02.19 WILLEMS HOUBEN  Tamara CAT-381828… UA Rubí 19/6/1986 5:02.19 5:02.19

5:04.37 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ  Paula CT26825 CA Mollet 22/2/2003 5:04.37 5:04.37

5:04.56 MASSANAS VERGES  Nora CAT-373239… CN Banyoles 4/4/2005 4:58.54 5:08.49

5:10.70 POSADA RODRIGUEZ  Guadalupe CAT-369354… CA Natalia Rodriguez 10/11/2007 5:10.70 5:10.70

5:10.76 FLORES HERNANDEZ  Leyre CAT-371036… UA Barberà 10/9/2009 5:10.76 5:10.76

5:16.40 ALTARRIBA PALAU  Carla CAT-371877… FACVAC Valls 15/5/2008 5:16.40 5:36.33

5:24.23 MORRAJA BELLIDO  Eva AR3374 Avinent Manresa 22/6/1981 5:24.23 5:27.58

5:25.22 FAJA SANJAUME  Guinedell CT29767 Avinent Manresa 22/4/2006 5:25.22 5:25.80

5:36.71 GARCIA MELERO  Tania CT2113 JA Montcada 15/11/1985 5:36.71 5:42.41

5:46.96 CUADROS RODRIGUEZ  Jana CAT-376198… CA Igualada 21/8/2009 5:46.96 5:46.96

5:49.37 DELGADO MORALES  Carmen CT2851 U Colomenca At. 15/11/1976 5:49.37 5:56.47

6:09.03 FELIU CASAL  Agnes CAT-372427… CA La Pobla de Segur 10/6/2008 6:09.03 6:09.03

YANGUAS SOLANELLAS  Carla CAT-373614… CA Canovelles 18/2/2007

NAVARRO SALVA  Judit CL71188 CA Igualada 10/11/2004

ZAPATA MAS  Marisa CT24341 CA Granollers 23/10/1979 5:05.80

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 25
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19:57.22 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ  Lucia CAT-375419… CA Tarragona 4/10/2004 19:57.22

LLOP BUSÓ  Ariadna CAT-373391… CN Banyoles 3/2/2000

INIESTA ACERA  Cristina CL78440 CA Tarragona 27/2/2004 21:16.18

PERALES MARTINEZ  Irene CAT-376598… U Colomenca At. 20/12/2000 19:24.68

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 4
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3.87 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ  Andrea CL84838 UA Terrassa 15/1/2008 4.33

4.24 SANS CRUCES  Eva CT26981 Durango Kirol Taldea 21/4/1976 4.52 3.96

4.47 ESTAFANELL CELMA  Julia CT17972 Barcelona At. 15/6/1981 5.91 4.10

4.49 NAVARRO RODERO  Monica CAT-370119… Barcelona At. 16/10/1973 4.78 4.48

4.50 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ  Claudia CT1652 CA Mollet 2/2/2007 4.50

4.52 MARTINEZ AREVALO  Maria CL8138 CA Molins 25/6/2009 4.52 4.07

4.53 MOYA BATHAMI  Miriam CL10854 UA Terrassa 5/3/2008 4.85 4.38

4.54 NAVARRO PADILLA  Mar CT138 Barcelona At. 25/4/2000 4.67 4.45

4.59 PEREZ GRANADO  Andrea CT2724 GA Lluïsos Mataro 7/12/2007 4.62 4.08

4.60 SANZ LOS HUERTOS  Daniela CL551 CA Granollers 15/12/2009 4.79 4.17

4.64 POLO PICON  Ingrid CL7755 CA Molins 28/8/2008 4.64 4.31

4.66 SERRA LIRIO  Noa CL6637 CA Porqueres 7/3/2009 4.66 4.66

4.72 VALDEZ PRIETO  Martha CT28649 UA Terrassa 19/8/2003 4.72 4.72

4.73 GARRETA BELIO  Berta CAT-378241… CA Granollers 31/8/2011 4.73 4.73

4.79 GARCIA NAVAJAS  Paula CAT-378715… UA Terrassa 4/3/2008 4.79 4.79

4.80 CARMONA CASTILLA  Nayla CL85743 CA Mollet 12/5/2008 4.80 4.80

4.93 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU  Anna CT25020 CA Montornes 19/3/2000 4.93 4.93

4.98 GIMENEZ BARBERA  Sara CL10613 L'Hospitalet At. 29/4/2006 5.15 4.83

5.00 RUIZ BLANCH  Ona CAT-368905… Barcelona At. 29/8/2007

5.05 MIQUEL FOLCH  Martina CT1129 UA Terrassa 11/12/2004 5.05 4.61

5.16 GRACIA BOCANEGRA  Iris CT1948 Barcelona At. 29/10/2005 5.16 4.85

5.27 ARMAN GUSTEMS  Mar CL74587 L'Hospitalet At. 21/2/2005 5.27

5.30 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH  Ona CT86782 AA Catalunya 16/5/2007 5.41 5.25

5.40 NARANJO MOYANO  Lia CAT-376146… CA Mollet 29/6/2011 5.40 5.35

5.45 FALGUERAS LOPEZ  Clàudia CL7156 CA Laietania 10/3/2008 5.45 5.45

5.49 HURTADO CAMPS  Martina CAT-378130… L'Hospitalet At. 19/9/2008 5.61 5.49

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 29
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DIOP DIOP  Fatou CAT-378242… CA Granollers 22/11/2002

NAVARRO GARCIA  Martina CAT-371759… CA Sant Just 2/12/2008 4.53

ARMENTA LARA  Paula CAT-375039… Lô Esport Menorca 8/8/2006

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 29




